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The menu of Villa Borghese Il from Helmetta comprises about 111 different menus and drinks. On average
you pay about $13.0 for a dish / drink. Title: A Mixed Bag: Dining Experience at Local Pizza Spot This local
eatery offers a friendly atmosphere and prompt service, making it a convenient choice for takeout. While the
delectable pizza, especially Grandma's and vodka sauce varieties, earns praise, other dishes leave much to be
desired. Diners report disappointments with burnt crusts, bland pasta, and unappealing meat sauces, yet many
express willingness to give the restaurant another chance. Despite inconsistencies, the establishment's
commitment to customer service and the overall quality of their pizza keep regulars returning. A solid option for
pizza enthusiasts, but potential diners may want to tread carefully with other menu items.
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Desserts

CHOCOLATE CAKE

Gnocchi

GNOCCHI

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS

Sandwiches

ROAST BEEF CLUB SANDWICH

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Tacos
CHICKEN TACOS

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

Bowl

BURRITO BOWL

Kids Menu

KIDS PASTA

$6.4

$14.3

$9.2

$13.2

$17.8

$17.2

$7.5

Pizza - Normal @ 28Cm

SPECIAL PIZZA

Toppings

TOPPINGS

$12.4

Vegetables

SAUTEED BROCCOLI

Bread

BAGEL

Italian

CHICKEN MARSALA

Specialty Pizzas

CHICKEN BRUSCHETTA PIZZA

Children's Menu
KIDS PASTA WITH MEATBALLS

12" Pizza

HAWAIIAN HAM PIZZA

Wraps And Salads

GRILLED CHICKEN SPINACH
SALAD

$11.5

$17.8

$12.4

$8.6

$12.4

$13.8

Salads And Vegetables

BUFFALO TEX-MEX SALAD

Veal And Chicken

VILLA CHICKEN SPECIAL

Sides

GARLIC KNOTS

Veal & Beef Dishes

VEAL PARMIGIANA

$17.2

$18.9

$4.0

$19.9
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Deluxe Club Sandwiches Kid's Menu
TURKEY CLUB SANDWICH $13.2 KIDS CHICKEN FINGER $8.1
. KIDS CHEESE RAVIOLI $8.4
Chicken Breast
Specialties Club Sandwich
FRIED CHICKEN BREAST $17.8 CHICKEN SALAD CLUB $13.2
SANDWICH
Specialty Pizza (Large TUNA CLUB SANDWICH $13.2
Only) Veal
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA PIZZA $12.4
VEAL FRANCESE $19.8
Bbq Fiesta TaCOS VEAL MARSALA $19.9
3TACOS $13.8 Mexican Dishes
Personal Size 10" Pizza QUESADILLA sia.7
BURRITO $13.8
CHEESESTEAK PIZZA $12.4
TACOS

Salads And Juices Popular Iltems

CRISPY BUFFALO CHICKEN

SALAD $13.8 CHEESE PIZZA TRADITIONAL 16  $19.6
CHEESE PIZZA TRADITIONAL 14  $17.6
Uncategorized GRILLED CHICKEN WITH VEGGIES $14.9
VEAL AND MUSHROOMS $19.9
Restaurant Category
Salad GLUTEN FREE
TACO SALAD $17.2 GREEK
GRILLED CHICKEN ARUGULA P ITALIAN
SALAD
, . Chicken
Side Dishes CHICKEN WINGS $8.7
CUCUMBER SALAD $8.7 CHICKEN PARMESAN
SAUTEED SPINACH $11.5

GRILLED CHICKEN
CHICKEN FRANCESE $17.8
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Dessert

ZEPPOLI $4.6

4 PIECES FRIED OREOS $6.4

TIRAMISU $6.4

CANNOLIS $4.1

CHEESECAKE $6.4

Ingredients Used

BROCCOLI

GARLIC

CHEESE

PARMESAN

BACON

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served

SPAGHETTI $11.5

PASTA

PIZZA

SALAD

TUNA STEAK

DESSERTS

Pasta

//f—x\ PENNE ALLA VODKA $14.3

&) e
BOLOGNESE $14.

CAVATELLI $14.3

CAVATELLI WITH PESTO SAUCE $14.3

PENNE WITH BROCCOLI RABE $17.2

AND SAUSAGE
MEAT RAVIOLI

$13.2

PASTA PRIMAVERA

MEAT TORTELLINI
ZITI
RAVIOLI

BUFFALO CHICKEN
PIZZA

MARGARITA PIZZA
VODKA SAUCE PIZZA
MEAT LOVERS PIZZA

BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA

BACON CHICKEN RANCH PIZZA
EGGPLANT SPECIAL PIZZA
VEGGIE PIZZA

WHITE PIZZA

WHITE PIZZA WITH BROCCOLI
PEPPERONI PIZZA

WHITE PIZZA

CHEESE PIZZA (PERSONAL 10

Salads

GRILLED CHICKEN
SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN
CHIPOTLE SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR
SALAD

CAESAR SALAD

TOSSED SALAD

CHEF SALAD

COLD ANTIPASTO SALAD
CRISPY CHICKEN SALAD
THREE WAY SALAD

$14.3
$14.3
$11.5

$12.4

$11.2
$11.2
$12.7
$12.4
$12.4
$12.4
$11.8
$11.2
$11.8

$13.8

$17.2

$13.8

$11.5

$6.9
$11.5
$12.4
$13.8
$17.2
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GRILLED SHRIMP SALAD
CALAMARI SALAD
TUNA FISH SALAD

GRILLED BUFFALO CHICKEN
SALAD

$18.4 GREEK CHICKEN SALAD

$13.8 GREEK SALAD

$13.8 BRUSCHETTA SALAD

$13.8 CHICKEN TUSCAN SALAD
GREEK SALAD

$14.9
$12.6
$11.5
$16.1

Villa Borghese |l

66 Main St, Helmetta, NJ, 08828,
United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-19:35
Tuesday 11:00-19:35
Wednesday 11:00-19:35
Thursday 11:00-19:35
Friday 11:00-20:35
Saturday 11:00-20:35
Sunday 15:00-19:35
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