





https://menuweb.menu 66 Main St, Helmetta, NJ, 08828, United States +17325213599 - https://villaborghese2.com/









The menu of Villa Borghese II from Helmetta comprises about 111 different menus and drinks. On average you pay about \$13.0 for a dish / drink. Title: A Mixed Bag: Dining Experience at Local Pizza Spot This local eatery offers a friendly atmosphere and prompt service, making it a convenient choice for takeout. While the delectable pizza, especially Grandma's and vodka sauce varieties, earns praise, other dishes leave much to be desired. Diners report disappointments with burnt crusts, bland pasta, and unappealing meat sauces, yet many express willingness to give the restaurant another chance. Despite inconsistencies, the establishment's commitment to customer service and the overall quality of their pizza keep regulars returning. A solid option for pizza enthusiasts, but potential diners may want to tread carefully with other menu items.

TOPPINGS

1	
SET T	

\$19.9

Desserts CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$6.4	Vegetables SAUTÉED BROCCOLI	\$11.5
Gnocchi GNOCCHI	\$14.3	Bread	
Snacks		Italian	
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$9.2	CHICKEN MARSALA	\$17.8
Sandwiches		Specialty Pizzas	
ROAST BEEF CLUB SANDWICH	\$13.2	CHICKEN BRUSCHETTA PIZZA	\$12.4
Starters & Salads		Children's Menu	¢ 0.6
FRENCH FRIES		KIDS PASTA WITH MEATBALLS	\$8.6
Tacos		12" Pizza	
CHICKEN TACOS		HAWAIIAN HAM PIZZA	\$12.4
Chicken Dishes		Wraps And Salads	
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$17.8	GRILLED CHICKEN SPINACH SALAD	\$13.8
Bowl			
BURRITO BOWL	\$17.2	Salads And Vegetable	es
		BUFFALO TEX-MEX SALAD	\$17.2
Kids Menu		Veal And Chicken	
KIDS PASTA	\$7.5	VILLA CHICKEN SPECIAL	\$18.9
Pizza - Normal Ø 28Cm			
SPECIAL PIZZA	\$12.4	Sides GARLIC KNOTS	\$4.0
Toppings		Voal 9 Poof Dichas	
		Veal & Beef Dishes	

VEAL PARMIGIANA

	-
44	T. Dec
TITE A	A PARTY

Deluxe Club Sandwiches		Kid's Menu		
TURKEY CLUB SANDWICH	\$13.2	KIDS CHICKEN FINGER	\$8.1	
		KIDS CHEESE RAVIOLI	\$8.4	
Chicken Breast				
Specialties		Club Sandwich		
FRIED CHICKEN BREAST	\$17.8	CHICKEN SALAD CLUB SANDWICH	\$13.2	
Specialty Pizza (Large		TUNA CLUB SANDWICH \$1		
Only)				
	640 <i>4</i>	Veal		
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA PIZZA	\$12.4	VEAL FRANCESE	\$19.8	
Bbq Fiesta Tacos		VEAL MARSALA	\$19.9	
3 TACOS	\$13.8	N4 ' D' I		
3 TACOS	\$13.0	Mexican Dishes		
Personal Size 10" Pizza		QUESADILLA	\$14.7	
CHEESESTEAK PIZZA	\$12.4	BURRITO	\$13.8	
CHEESESTEAN FIZZA	\$12.4	TACOS		
Salads And Juices		Danular Itana		
CRISPY BUFFALO CHICKEN		Popular Items		
SALAD	\$13.8	CHEESE PIZZA TRADITIONAL 16	\$19.6	
		CHEESE PIZZA TRADITIONAL 14	\$17.6	
Uncategorized		GRILLED CHICKEN WITH VEGGIES	\$14.9	
VEAL AND MUSHROOMS	\$19.9	Dootouront Ootouron		
0.1.1		Restaurant Category		
Salad		GLUTEN FREE		
TACO SALAD	\$17.2	GREEK		
GRILLED CHICKEN ARUGULA SALAD	\$13.8	ITALIAN		
Oida Diabaa		Chicken		
Side Dishes		CHICKEN WINGS	\$8.7	
CUCUMBER SALAD	\$8.7	CHICKEN PARMESAN		
SAUTEED SPINACH	\$11.5	GRILLED CHICKEN		
		CHICKEN FRANCESE	\$17.8	

MEAT RAVIOLI

Desse	rt		PASTA PR	IMAVERA	\$14.3
ZEPPOLI		\$4.6	MEAT TOP	RTELLINI	\$14.3
4 PIECES	FRIED OREOS	\$6.4	ZITI		\$11.5
TIRAMISU		\$6.4	RAVIOLI		
CANNOLIS	3	\$4.1			
CHEESEC	AKE	\$6.4	Pizza		
Ingredients Used				BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA	\$12.4
BROCCOL				MARGARITA PIZZA	\$11.2
GARLIC	.1			VODKA SAUCE PIZZA	\$11.2
07 10			MEAT LOV	MEAT LOVERS PIZZA	
PARMESA	CHEESE		BBQ CHIC	BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA	
BACON			BACON CI	BACON CHICKEN RANCH PIZZA	
			EGGPLAN	EGGPLANT SPECIAL PIZZA	
These	These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served SPAGHETTI \$11.5		VEGGIE P	VEGGIE PIZZA	
			WHITE PIZ	WHITE PIZZA	
			WHITE PIZZA WITH BROCCOLI		\$11.8
			PEPPERONI PIZZA		
PASTA			WHITE PIZ	WHITE PIZZA	
PIZZA SALAD			CHEESE P	IZZA (PERSONAL 10	
TUNA STE	AK		0.1.1.		
DESSERT			Salads	3	
_	3			GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$13.8
Pasta	PENNE ALLA VODKA	\$14.3	S MA	GRILLED CHICKEN CHIPOTLE SALAD	\$17.2
	FETTUCCINE ALFREDO	\$14.3	GRILLED (SALAD	CHICKEN CAESAR	\$13.8
	RIGATONI	¢4.4.2	CAESAR S	SALAD	\$11.5
	BOLOGNESE	\$14.3	TOSSED S	ALAD	\$6.9
CAVATELL	.1	\$14.3	CHEF SAL	AD	\$11.5
CAVATELL	I WITH PESTO SAUCE	\$14.3	COLD ANT	TPASTO SALAD	\$12.4
PENNE WITH BROCCOLI RABE AND SAUSAGE		\$17.2	CRISPY CI	CRISPY CHICKEN SALAD	
			THREE WA	THREE WAY SALAD	

\$13.2

THREE WAY SALAD

\$17.2



GRILLED SHRIMP SALAD	\$18.4	GREEK CHICKEN SALAD	\$14.9
CALAMARI SALAD	\$13.8	GREEK SALAD	\$12.6
TUNA FISH SALAD	\$13.8	BRUSCHETTA SALAD	\$11.5
GRILLED BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD	\$13.8	CHICKEN TUSCAN SALAD	\$16.1
		GREEK SALAD	

Villa Borghese II

66 Main St, Helmetta, NJ, 08828, United States Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-19:35 Tuesday 11:00-19:35 Wednesday 11:00-19:35 Thursday 11:00-19:35 Friday 11:00-20:35 Saturday 11:00-20:35 Sunday 15:00-19:35

Made with Menu

